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192
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e2]
291
211

=8

29
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104
199
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97
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224
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ek
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179
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185
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101
Z96
G20
123
214
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226

S-ACITORES BALBAS
S—ALFONSO FEREZ
S—-ANTICH BALADA
S-BAHILLO FERNANDEZ
S-BALLETBO FUIG
S-BERENGUER FUSTER
S-BOFILL ABEILHE
S—-CALERD BAENA
S—-CAFDEVILA BLANCO
S—-CEBRIAN TORRALBA
S=-CONTRERAS FEREZ
5-CRUAMES MOLINA
S-DAVILA SANCHEZ
S-DIAZ SOL
S—-FERNANDEZ MARTIN
85-GALEDTE JIMENEZ
S-GARCIA ESFINDSA
S~GARCTIA~-ARRECIADO
S-GIMENDO MARIN
5-GREGORIO TORRES
S—-HIGUERAS MURDZ
5-1ZQUIERDO ROJO
5-LAGO FREIRE
S-LAZO-DIAZ
S-LOFPEZ LUNA
S—-LOFEZ SANZ
S-LLUCH MARTI
S—-MARSAL MUNTALA
S~-MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
S-MARTINEZ SANJUAN
S-MORENG MONROVE
S-MUGICA HERZOG
S—-NAVARRO GOMEZ
S-NOVELLA SUAREZ
S-FADRON DELGADO
S-PAauU FERNAL
S~-PEREZ GONZALEZ
S—~FINEDGO SANCHEZ
5-FUIG OLIVE
S-RIVAS MARI

BATANERD

S-RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

S-RONCERD RODRIGUEZ
S-8AINZ AJA
5-5ANCHEZ CANDELAS
5-8ANTOE JURADD
5-TARREGA BERNAL
S-TRIANA GARCIA
S-VALLE TORERMND
S-VANCELL TRULLAS
S-VELABCD RAMI
S-NIBIEDO NIETD
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209
102
276
i
279
178
285
87
50
54
178
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105
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124
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127
196
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180
295
191
100
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1868
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103
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S5~-ACOSTA CUBERD
S—ALONSO BUITRON
S—-ARNAL NAVARRD
S-BALLESTERO FAREJA
S-BARRERD LOFEZ
S~-BEVIA PASTOR
S~BUSQUETS BRABULAT
S—-CAMFPO CASASUS
S-CARNICER BARRUFET
5~CERCAS ALDNSD
S~CORREAS FARRALEJD
S~CUESTA MARTINEZ
S=-DIAZ FORNAS-
S-ESCRIBAND REINOSA
S—-FERNANDEZ MOREDA
S—6ARCIA BLOISE
S=GARCTA QUER

S~-BARCTIA-FAGAN ZAMORA

5-GONZALEZ GARCIA
S—-GUTIERREZ TERROM
S5-HURTADD GALLARDO
5~-JOVER FRESA
S=-LAGUNTLLA ALONSO
S~LEON- MOLINA

b L R e T
S—LUNA GONZALEZ
5-MADRE ORTEGA
5-MARTIN TOVAL
S-MARTINEZ NOVAL
S~-MAYORAL CORTES
B-MORLAN GRACIA
S-MuUn0Z GARCIA
S5-NEIRA LEON
S-NOVOA CARCACIA
S-FALACIOS ALONSO

S~FEDREGOSA BARRIDO-

S«FERET STOUIER
5-FOZ0 ALVAREZ
S-RAMALLD MASEANET
S5-RODRIGUEZ MACCIA

S-RODRIGUEZ ZAFATERD

S«RUTZ FERMNANDEZ
S-BANCHEZ BARBERAN
S—-BANCHEZ LLOFPEZ
5-5ANZ DIAZ
S-TEIJEIRD FRAGA

S=TRIGINER FERNANDEZ

S=VALLEJD RODRIGUEZ
S<-VARELA FLORES
S-VICENTE MARTIN
5-ZAMEBRANA FPINEDA

408
313
207
114
b £
407
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312
398
40
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120
128
181
204
=14
410
113
292
121
200
A
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315
%
404
0y
2035
287
184
43
51
186
194
4073
it
198
109
208
L
809

a8

182
119
202
120
i P
107
a216
405
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S-AGUIRIAND FORNIES
S-AMAT VICEDO

S—ARDZ IBAMEZ
S-BALLESTEROS DURAN
S-BATLLES PANIAGOA
S«BLASCO CASTANY ;
S-UALDERA SANCHEZ-CAPITAN
S-CAMIZARES MILLAN
S-CASTELLDS FERRER
5-CLOTAS CIERCO
S~-CREMADES SENA
S=CUEVAS DELGADO
8=DIAZ POZAB

5-FAJARDD SFINOLA
S-FUENTES LAZARD
S—GARCIA DAMBOREMNEA
S-EARCTA RONDA

S-BARRIDD AGBLIERE

S-BRACTIA FPLAZA
S-HERMOSIN BONO
5-1ZBUIERDO COLLADO
S—JUAaN MILLET

S-LARROOUE ALLENDE
S~LOFEZ ALVAREZ
S-LOFEZ -RIAMD

BrdobobiBE o b-RRENG
S5-MARCET MORERA

S5-MARTIN DEL BURGO S5IMARR
S=-MARTINEZ NUMEZ : ;
S-MAZARRASS ALVEAR
S-MOYA MILANES :
S-NAVARRETE MERING
S-NIETO GONZIALEZ

S—-NUREZ ENCARO
S-FANIAGUA FUENTES

HeFECRY D - DUGIE -

S~PEREZ SOLANO
S5-PRIETO GARCIA

5-RAMOS FERNANDEZ-TORRECILLA

5-RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA
S-R0OJO GARCIA

S-BAENZ TURENLID Fam ey
S=«BANCHEZ BOLAMOS
S-8ANJUAN DE LA ROCHA
S-5EGOVIA SOLANA
S-TORRES SAHUGUILLO
S=-TRINIDAD SANCHEZ
S«VALLS GARCTIA
S=VELASCO APARICIO
S-VIDAL ESCARTI
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CP-AIZFUN TUERDO
CFP-AMILIVIA GONZIALEZ
CP-BUSTO SALGADO
CrP-CARELLAS FONS
CP-DURAN NUREZ

CP-ESCUIN MONFORT

CP-GIL LAZARD
CP-HUIDOBRO DIEZ
CF-JORDAND SALINAS
CP-MARGUES DE MAGALLANES
CP-MOL.INA FERNANDEZ-MIRANDS
CP-FEMRARRUBIA AGIUS
CP-RAMIREZ GONZALEZ
CPR-REBOLLEDO MACIAS
CR-ROBLES OROZCO
CP-TERCIADD SERNA
CP-VALLINA VELARDE

CDS-ABRIL MARTORELL

CDE-DIAZ AGUILAR

CDS-HURTADO SAMPER
CDB~MARTINEZ-CAMPILLO BGARCIA
CDE-SANTOS MIFMON

MC~ALEGRE SELGA
MC-RECODER MIRALLES

w V-ANASAGABTI OLABEAGA

V=ZUBIA ACHAERANDIO

M-DC-CASALS THOMAS
M=DC-DLLERD  TASSARA

1R o
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G. F. COALICION FOFULAR

84 CP-AJA MARIMNOD

149 CP-BANZOD AMAT

22 CFP-CALERDO RODRIGUEZ

138 CF-CHOLERI DIEGO

141 CP-EIRIS CABEZA

81 CFP-ESTEVAN BOLEA

145 CP-HERRERA MARTINEZ-CAMPOS
146 CP-IBAST GOMEZ

28 CP-LAFUERTA QUINTERO
152 CFP-MARTINEZ DEL RIO

154 CP-MONTESDEOCA SANCHEZ
158 CP-RABANERA RIVACOERA
159 CP-RAMON FAJARNES

75 -CPF-RENEDD ODMAECHEVARRIA
25 CPF-ROMAY BECCARIA

&£8 CF-TODINO BISCARDLASAGA

88 CDS-BUIL GIRAL

167 CDS-FERNANDEZ TEIXIDO

92 CDS-JIMENEZ BLANCO

8% CDE-REBOLLO ALVAREZ-AMANDI
FO-CDE-YSART ALCOVER

G. F. MINORIA CATALANA

225 -ME-CUENCA VALERD

270 MC-SEDD MARSAL

292 M-DO-FERNANDEZ LABRADOR
475 M-~DC-PEREZ MIYARES

6. F. MIXTO AGR. F.LIBERAL

24
86
87
139

144

Ed)
147
143
166
g

26
1460
162
165

72

171
174
17
134
174

467

o931
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CP-ALVAREZ-CABCDS FERNANDEZ
CP-BENITEZ BARRUECO
CFP-CAMISON ASBENSIO

CFE-DIAZ BERBEL

» CP-ELORRIAGA FERNANDEZ

CP-GARCIA BOTIN
EP-HERRERD RODRIGUEZ -DE--MIFMON
CP-IZOUIERDO ARIJA
CrR-LOFEZ VALDIVIESD
CF—-MEDRANO VELABCO
CP=-MONTESINOS GARCIA
CPR-RAMALLO GARCTA
CP-RAUSELL-RUTZ

CP-REY CASTELLANDOS
CF-RUIZ RUIZ

CE-UGALDE RUIZ DE ABSIN

CDE-LABTAMD CABANUEVA
CD5-GARROSA RESINA
CDS-L.OFEZ ARRANZ
CDS-REVILLA RODRIGUEZ
CDE-ZARATE PERAZA DE AYALA

MC-FERRER FROFITODS

2 MC-VIDAL SARDO

V-VALLEJO DE -OLEJUA

M=DC=LOPEZ "GUERRERU
M=DC-SALARRULLANA DE VERDA
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G. F. SOCIALISTA

b P COALICION FOFULAR

P Cps

F. MINDRIA CATALANA

f) LIAD™ M 7t 3
L VASCOIFNY)

L MIXTO AGR.DEMOC.CRIS

G. F. MIXTO AGR. P.LTBERAL
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B PO SO TALTSTA

115 S-PAGAN SAURA
B. F. COALICION FOFLLAR

G EDS

G. FP. MINORTIA CATALANA

G. F. NVASCOFNV)

G Po - MIXTOD ABR.DEMBE.CRIS

471 M-DC-GUERRA ZUNZIUNEGUI 470 M-DC-NUREZ FEREZ

e Pe THMIATO AOR. oL IDERAC

Be Pu  MIXTO ABGR. 1L-EC

BevP o MTRTH

3241 MX-AZCARRAGA RODERD 265 MX-BANDRES MOLET

GOBTIERNG

MESA

N
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264 MAX-LARRINAGHA
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By COALICION FOFULAR

L s s EDS

i T MINORIA CATALANA

B Fa VASCO(FNY)
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B Fa MIXTO AGR. FP.LIBERAL
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S-AMATE RODRIGUEZ
5—-FERNANDEZ ORDOREZ
S-MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
S5—-YAMEZ BARNUEVO GARCIA

CF—-APARICIO PEREZ
CF-GARCIA-TIZON LOFEZ
CF-D50RI0O GARCIA

CF-RATO FIGAREDO
CP-SANCHIS PERALES
CP~TRILLO LOFEZ-MANCISIDOR

CDS~LASUEN SANCHO
CDS-RIOBOO ALMANZIOR
CDS~YABAR STERLLING

MC—-CARRERA-COMEDS
MC-CUATRECASAS MEMBRADO
MC-HINOJOSA LUCENA
MC-ROCA JUNMYENT

M-DC~-BORQUE GUILLEN
M-DC~FRATLE POUJADE
M-DC-GRAMDES FASCUAL
M-DC-ROVIRA TARAZONA

M-FL-BOTELLA CRESFO
M-FL-MELIA GOICOECHEA
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33 8-BORRELL "FONTELLES
280 S—~-FUENTES GALLARDD
110 5-RODRIBUEZ VALVERDE

GooPu - COALICTON FOFULAR

137 CP-CAREELES NIETO
150 CP-LLORENS TORRES
157 CP-FLANAS SEGURADO
78 CFP-RUDI UREDA

244 CP=8aNCHO ROF

2475 CP-VAIQUEZ CaLviao

135 - CDS-MARTINEZ CUADRADO
62 CDS~RODRIGUEZ SAHAGUN

G. F. MINORIA CATALANA

B

273 MC-CABANOVAS  BRUGAL
266 MC-DURAN LLEIDA
222-ME-HOME-FERRET

275 MC-5ALAE MOREND

G Pro - NABEDCPNY)

Z289 M-DC~CAMACHD ZANCADA

472 M-DC-GARCIA-MARGALLD MARFIL
468 M-DC-ORTIZ GONZALEZ

8% M-DC-RUFEREZ RUBIOD

G Pa i MIXTE AER P TBERAL

b i i S i S Gt S ks whind bt sabeh b bk b ek st et ks i bt ke b b ki bl b ind e S b b i b Sk whind i i

231 M-FL-BRAVD DE LAGUNA BERMUDEZ
235 M-FL-FARDO MONTERO
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S=FERNANDEZ MaARUGAN
S-BONZALEZ ZAFICO
S-VAIQUEZ VAZIGUEZ

CP-FABRA VALLES
CP-MENA-BERNAL ROMERO
CR-FONT MESTRES
CP-SANCHEZ USERO

(e T 4 o
CP=VITLLALOBOS TALERD

CDS-MOLDES FONTAN

Y CDB~BUAREZ GONZALEZ

ME-CASAS BEDOS

ME-GOMIS MARTI

MC—-LOFEZ DE LERMA LOFEZ
MEC-SANUY GISTAU

M-DC-CAVERD LATATLLADE
M-DC-BONZALEZ~ESTEFANT AGUILERA
M=-DC~-FEREZ DOBON

M-DC~-URIBARRI MURILLO

M-FL—-CAREAGA FONTECHA
M-FL-SEGURADDO GARCIA
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M~-IU/EC-CURIEL ALDNSD
M=-IU/EC-GARCIA FONSECA

MAX-CAMURAS S0LIS
MX-MARDONES SEVILLA
MX-TAMAMES GOMEZ

5~-GONZALEZ MARQUEZ
5—-LEDESMA BARTRET
S-BARRIONUEVO FERA
S-ROMERDO HERRERA
S5-S0LANA MADARIAGA

MC-TRIAS DE BES SERRA
CP-CARRDO MARTINEZ
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XXX AUSENTES XXX

MIXTO AGR.
M=-IU/EC-ESFASA OLIVER
M=IU/EC—-IGLESIAS ARGUELLES

MX=COSTA BANJURJIO
MX-OLIVERI ALBISU
MX-VERSTRYNGE RDJAS

GOBITERND

S-GUERRA BGONZALEZ
S-BERRA
-MARAVALL HERRERO
S—ALMUNTA AMANN
S=ZAFATERD GOMEZ

580 MX-FAREDES GROSS0
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M=TU/EC=GALLEGO BEZARES
M=ITU/EC-S5ARTORIUS ALVAREZ

MA=MANGLAND DE MAS
MX-RUIZ S0OTO
MX-ZARAZAGA BURILLD

S—-FERNANDEZ ORDOMEZ
5-BOLCHAGA CATALAN
S—-CHAVES GOMNZIALEZ

S-CABALLERD ALVAREZ

CDE-CAS0 GARCIA



